
Pl. Name Verein Pass R1 R2 R3 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste

Allgemeine Klasse Herren

1 Fellmann, Thomas CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 45697 39 35 35 109 4 36,333 2

2 Wiards, Andreas CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 45696 38 34 37 109 4 36,333 3

3 Wierum, Lutz        BGV Bergisch Land 30856 41 35 36 112 6 37,333

4 Dochat, Tobias BGV Bergisch Land 51818 36 38 39 113 3 37,667

Kuntermann, Markus    MSC Wesel 30521 39 38 36 113 3 37,667

6 Schnickmann, Oliver        CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 47187 40 38 38 116 2 38,667

7 Tomkowitz, Mathias       KSV Baltrum 37500 39 38 40 117 2 39,000

8 Müller, Martin KSV Baltrum 43449 41 39 37 117 4 39,000

9 Ott, David       BGV Backumer Tal Herten 31026 35 41 41 117 6 39,000

10 Grapengeter, Gerno BGV Bergisch Land 45502 39 40 40 119 1 39,667

11 Stöckle, Martin       Niendorfer MC 356 43 41 36 120 7 40,000

Mielenz, Jörg BGV Bergisch Land 30858 37 44 39 120 7 40,000

13 Lunau, Manuel BGV Bergisch Land 27904 38 43 41 122 5 40,667

14 Lohmann, Christian   CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 36001 39 40 44 123 5 41,000

15 Böer, Michael      BGV Backumer Tal Herten 27253 44 37 42 123 7 41,000

16 Südhoff, Frank       CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44353 37 39 48 124 11 41,333

17 Karpa, Kai    BGV Backumer Tal Herten 33907 47 38 40 125 9 41,667

18 Beckmann, Thomas        TUS Westfalia Werdohl 26620 44 44 38 126 6 42,000

19 Moll, Maik       CGC Rauschenberg 30348 44 39 45 128 6 42,667

20 Hannmann, Jörg Niendorfer MC     43553 45 42 42 129 3 43,000

36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

20 Hannmann, Jörg Niendorfer MC     43553 45 42 42 129 3 43,000

21 Barke, Mario Essener CGC Blau-Gold 38123 42 42 45 129 3 43,000

22 Weber, Andreas        KSV Baltrum 48101 47 41 41 129 6 43,000

23 Dautert, Thomas BGV Backumer Tal Herten 33904 45 40 45 130 5 43,333

24 Weber, Dominik  KSV Baltrum 27911 44 40 46 130 6 43,333

25 Pichol, Thorsten BGV Backumer Tal Herten 31032 47 46 38 131 9 43,667

26 Raffler, Dustin 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold     36793 41 50 40 131 10 43,667

27 Wilka, Martin TUS Westfalia Werdohl 32968 46 47 39 132 8 44,000

28 Hellmann, Christian      MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 37321 45 43 47 135 4 45,000

29 Barke, Thomas 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold  36967 43 48 44 135 5 45,000

30 Wunderlich, Mario SV Lurup     43556 43 54 43 140 11 46,667

31 Pren, David MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel      37322 45 49 48 142 4 47,333

32 Reinhardt, Günther   1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold  36966 51 52 41 144 11 48,000
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Pl. Name Verein Pass R1 R2 R3 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste

36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

Allgemeine Klasse Damen

1 Willfroth, Melanie KSV Baltrum 32333 40 39 40 119 1 39,667

2 Wiards, Beate CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 34498 44 45 36 125 9 41,667

3 Schnickmann, Stefanie CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 47186 44 41 44 129 3 43,000

4 Südhoff, Kirsten CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44358 39 48 46 133 9 44,333

5 Tomkowitz, Stefanie KSV Baltrum 32802 52 38 45 135 14 45,000

6 Urbanski, Ricarda 1. Essener GC Blau-Gold 32844 46 46 46 138 0 46,000

7 Faros, Melanie KSV Baltrum 36022 48 47 43 138 5 46,000

8 Preuß, Dorothea CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44356 46 46 49 141 3 47,000

9 Böse, Sarah KSV Baltrum 35607 48 56 50 154 8 51,333

10 Meyer, Monique BGV Backumer Tal Herten 24684 53 54 53 160 1 53,333

11 Kummerhofe, Rebecca 1. Essener GC Blau-Gold 36858 61 53 49 163 12 54,333

12 Hau, Agni 1. Essener GC Blau-Gold 38219 56 57 54 167 3 55,667

13 Müller, Lydmila KSV Baltrum 34869 57 62 48 167 14 55,667

Senioren I-Einzel

1 Lohmann, Udo CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 36000 38 35 35 108 3 36,000

2 Feichtinger, Heinz 1. MSC Wesel 47303 41 40 39 120 2 40,0002 Feichtinger, Heinz 1. MSC Wesel 47303 41 40 39 120 2 40,000

3 Vosschulte, Johannes CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 30196 45 38 38 121 7 40,333

4 Eilert, Norbert BGV Bergisch Land 49368 43 38 43 124 5 41,333

5 Ott, Norbert BGV Backumer Tal Herten 9296 46 44 38 128 8 42,667

6 Walther, Hans-Jürgen BGC Assindia Essen 36712 42 45 45 132 3 44,000

7 Hettrich, Willi BGSV Castrop 35236 42 43 47 132 5 44,000

8 Zitt, Udo BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 37339 45 42 47 134 5 44,667

9 Blöcker, Harald BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 37798 46 41 49 136 8 45,333

10 Raffler, Walther 1. Essener GC Blau-Gold 10650 48 50 38 136 12 45,333

11 Steeg, Hans-Georg VfM Bottrop 34775 46 47 51 144 5 48,000
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36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

Seniorinnen I-Einzel

1 Spiekermann, Heike KSV Baltrum 44360 38 37 43 118 6 39,333

2 Lohmann, Helga CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 36678 43 46 49 138 6 46,000

3 Eilert, Sigrid BGV Bergisch Land 49367 44 56 44 144 12 48,000

4 Hildebrand, Petra KSV Baltrum 34180 52 45 57 154 12 51,333

5 Birkenstock, Petra 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 45701 58 58 55 171 3 57,000

Senioren II-Einzel

1 Landefeld, Herbert BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 60472 44 41 43 128 3 42,667

2 Rothe, Bernd CGC Rauschenberg 6062 45 51 34 130 17 43,333

3 Pickhinke, Manfred BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 63346 43 47 49 139 6 46,333

4 Wiedei, Reinhold BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 60471 47 46 47 140 1 46,667

5 Häcker, Wolfgang KSV Baltrum 62995 52 42 48 142 10 47,333

6 Mertens, Karl-Heinz CGC Rauschenberg 3501 46 52 47 145 6 48,333

Seniorinnen II-Einzel

1 Landefeld, Regina BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 63347 50 38 42 130 12 43,3331 Landefeld, Regina BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 63347 50 38 42 130 12 43,333

2 Dübbert, Heidi CGC Rauschenberg 5849 50 52 54 156 4 52,000

3 Schmitz, Ingeborg BGC Assindia Essen 37171 53 54 52 159 2 53,000

4 Rothe, Monika CGC Rauschenberg 6061 51 52 58 161 7 53,667

Jugend männlich

1 Magdalinski, Christian BGV Backumer Tal Herten 37614 41 38 48 127 10 42,333

2 Blöcker, Tim BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 37103 53 43 43 139 10 46,333

3 Wirz, Björn BGC Assindia Essen 37877 62 58 58 178 4 59,333

Schüler

1 Biastoch, Markus BGV Backumer Tal Herten 37952 44 47 42 133 5 44,333

2 Seiffert, Roman BGV Bergisch Land 38024 45 53 42 140 11 46,667

3 Reinhardt, Jeremy 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 37935 50 55 51 156 5 52,000

Schülerinnen

1 Südhoff, Jessica CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 37341 47 53 53 153 6 51,000

2 Wilms, Katrin CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 37683 55 52 53 160 3 53,333
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Pl. Name Verein Pass R1 R2 R3 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste

36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

Vierer-Vereinsmannschaften

1 CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm I 162 145 148 455 17 37,917

2 BGV Bergisch Land 160 157 158 475 3 39,583

3 CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm II 158 159 163 480 5 40,000

4 KSV Baltrum I 169 152 168 489 17 40,750

5 BGV Backumer Tal Herten I 175 169 157 501 18 41,750

6 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold I 174 190 167 531 23 44,250

7 BGC Hamm 1959 190 169 177 536 21 44,667

8 KSV Baltrum II 188 172 178 538 16 44,833

9 BGV Backumer Tal Herten II 183 169 188 540 19 45,000

10 CGC Rauschenberg 185 194 180 559 14 46,583

11 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold II 211 213 196 620 17 51,667
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Pl. Name Verein Pass R1 R2 R3 Ges. Ampl. Schnitt Ste

36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

Vierer-Vereinsmannschaften

1 CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm I 162 145 148 455 17 37,917

Wiards, Andreas CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 45696 38 34 37 109

Schnickmann, Oliver CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 47187 40 38 38 116

Fellmann, Thomas CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 45697 39 35 35 109

Vosschulte, Johannes CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 30196 45 38 38 121

E Preuß, Dorothea CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44356 46 46 49 141

2 BGV Bergisch Land 160 157 158 475 3 39,583

Grapengeter, Gerno BGV Bergisch Land 45502 39 40 40 119

Wierum, Lutz BGV Bergisch Land 30856 41 35 36 112

Eilert, Norbert BGV Bergisch Land 49368 43 38 43 124

Mielnz, Jörg BGV Bergisch Land 30858 37 44 39 120

E Lunau, Manuel BGV Bergisch Land 27904 38 43 41 122

3 CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm II 158 159 163 480 5 40,000

Lohmann, Udo CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 36000 38 35 35 108

Südhoff, Frank CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44363 37 39 48 124

Lohmann, Christian CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 36001 39 40 44 123

Wiards, Beate CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 34498 44 45 36 125

E Südhoff, Kirsten CGC Grün-Gold Bad Hamm 44358 39 48 46 133

4 KSV Baltrum I 169 152 168 489 17 40,750

Willfroth, Melanie KSV Baltrum 32333 40 39 40 119

Tomkowitz, Stefanie KSV Baltrum 32802 52 38 45 135

Tomkowitz, Mathias KSV Baltrum 37500 39 38 40 117

Spiekermann, Heike KSV Baltrum 44360 38 37 43 118

E Weber, Dominik KSV Baltrum 27911 44 40 46 130

5 BGV Backumer Tal Herten I 175 169 157 501 18 41,750

Ott, David BGV Backumer Tal Herten 31026 35 41 41 117

Pichol, Thorsten BGV Backumer Tal Herten 31032 47 46 38 131

Karpa, Kai BGV Backumer Tal Herten 33907 47 38 40 125

Ott, Norbert BGV Backumer Tal Herten 9296 46 44 38 128

6 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold I 174 190 167 531 23 44,250

Barke, Thomas 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36967 43 48 44 135

Barke, Mario 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 38123 42 42 45 129

Rauffler, Dustin 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36793 41 50 40 131

Raffler, Walther 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 10650 48 50 38 136
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36. Ahse-Pokal am 25. und 26.07.2009

in Hamm

7 BGC Hamm 1959 190 169 177 536 21 44,667

Landefeld, Herbert BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 60472 44 41 43 128

Pickhinke, Manfred BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 63346 43 47 49 139

Landefeld, Regina BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 63347 50 38 42 130

Blöcker, Tim BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 37103 53 43 43 139

E Wiedei, Reinhold BGC Hamm 1959 e. V. 60471 47 46 47 140

8 KSV Baltrum II 188 172 178 538 16 44,833

Müller, Martin KSV Baltrum 43449 41 39 37 117

Faros, Melanie KSV Baltrum 36022 48 47 43 138

Hildebrand, Petra KSV Baltrum 34180 52 45 57 154

Weber, Andreas KSV Baltrum 48101 47 41 41 129

E Böse, Sarah KSV Baltrum 35607 48 56 50 154

9 BGV Backumer Tal Herten II 183 169 188 540 19 45,000

Böer, Michael BGV Backumer Tal Herten 27253 44 37 42 123

Meyer, Monique BGV Backumer Tal Herten 24684 53 54 53 160Meyer, Monique BGV Backumer Tal Herten 24684 53 54 53 160

Dautert, Thomas BGV Backumer Tal Herten 33904 45 40 45 130

Magdalinski, Christian BGV Backumer Tal Herten 37614 41 38 48 127

10 CGC Rauschenberg 185 194 180 559 14 46,583

Mertens, Karl-Heinz CGC Rauschenberg 3501 46 52 47 145

Moll, Maik CGC Rauschenberg 30348 44 39 45 128

Dübbert, Heidi CGC Rauschenberg 5649 50 52 54 156

Rothe, Bernd CGC Rauschenberg 6062 45 51 34 130

E Rothe, Monika CGC Rauschenberg 6061 51 52 58 161

11 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold II 211 213 196 620 17 51,667

Hau, Agni 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 38219 56 57 54 167

Birkenstock, Petra 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 45701 58 58 55 171

Urbanski, Ricarda 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 32844 46 46 46 138

Reinhardt, Günther 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 36966 51 52 41 144
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